



Freedom of Information Request: 9158

Directorate: Children & Schools

Response date: 20/12/2018

Request:

Request for information regarding educational provision:-

1. How many pupils aged 5 - 18, do not currently have any educational provision?
2. How many pupils aged 5 - 18 on the SEND register, do not currently have any educational provision?
3. How many pupils aged 5 - 18 with an EHCP or statement, do not currently have any educational provision?

Response:

1. None
2. None
3. None